Ty

38782

DL TIES DRAME T OR PR, PROSIRTE
OF ol PLGPS BiC. CONIARS PROVELTATY
AEDCOHIDCHTAL LNDS AT DRL TS ILRLL
ECLE LD D4 LY AS AFTE0WT D EY rAl PLUVPS
AT THALS 20T ED GAEH B0 OTRERS OR
COREID WITHD ST S WRTIN OO O
LA MRS, RITUEH 10 AF POuS PRDAILY
WILH FCCAISID

TR0 AnCLEFROECTION

FRASER, MUCHICAN 48028, U5 A

TEm No.| . PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Qry.
NUMBER
1 34341 FLAPFPER ASSEMELY 55 VITON 1
2 38274 WVOLUTE 214 STAINLESS STEEL 1
3 24853 LOCKWASHER 5/8 204 STAINLESS STEEL 4
4 32018 HEX HEAD CAFSCREW 5/8-11X1 1/2 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
5 ab&50 FIPE FLUG 314 STAINLESS STEEL 2
& 38027 FLAMGE 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 32034 GASKET BUMA 1
8 29194 HEX JAM NUT 214 STAINLESS STEEL 1
g 24485 SEAL ASSEMBLY C.C.V. 1
10 38278 SEAL HOUSING 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
11 31892 ADAFTER CAST IRGN 1
12 31833 DRIVE SLEEVE 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
13 38280 CHECK VALVE BODY 214 STAINLESS STEEL 1
14 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16X1.25 204 STAINLESS STEEL 4
15 212468 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
14 34333 WEAR PLATE 314 STAINLESS STEEL 1
17 28742 SCREW FHS - 5/14-18 314 STAINLESS STEEL 3
18 38273 IMPELLER 214 STAINLESS STEEL 1
19 31835 SFACER 214 STAINLESS STEEL 1
20 32020 O-RING VITOMN 1
21 28053 FLAT WASHER 304 STAINLESS STEEL -}
2 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-16X7/8 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
23 21261 STUD 37/8-16X1.43 304 STAINLESS STEEL 4
24 21248 HEXNUT 3/8-14 204 STAINLESS STEEL 4
25 33034 CLAMF STEEL 1
UKLEEE RS WEERIED MEF EUMEBS, THC.

B WOT SCALE

Iw:nu-u

E':r-mﬁnrn'r-h

[T o il = =

FM30 PUMPAK SERVICE PARTS

39782




